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CENTRAL

S

Nome
MANDA BRASA
BRAVOX
MARRETA
PAULISTINHA
ALTAS HORAS
CIGANO
CAMARO
0800 CTZ

TOP SHOW HD CEF

007
CAMPINEIRO
72HRS
THOR
CAVEIRINHA
0OZZY CSA
FALCAO
MUTHALITO
MISTER M
PAVAROTI

CAPITAO AMERICA

BAMBINO
FUMAGA
07
TSIJR
SITIO LOCO
MALVADAO

Anilha
029255
048931
033982
023142
055373
029486
019571
050663
106862
053497
103391
024742
015055
051289
032773
080121
038624
140725
132078
030943
040133
018728
026566
049563
041864
038680

CANARIO DA TERRA 04/12/2022

Dono
PEDRO POLUSKI
SERGIO
RAIMUNDO
RAIMUNDO

RAFAEL BELTRAME

EDSON
IZAEL
ALDENIR

MURILO/EDER/ELVIS Z

ELIEL
GUENESIO
DHOLY
RENAN
ALTENIR
IGOR
JULIANO
ADRIANO
RAFAEL/CESAR
LUIZ
JOSE CARLOS
TIAGO
IVANILDO
MUSSOLINE
MARLON
ALTEVIR
FRANCISCO

Cidade
SBS
CTBA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA

FAZENDA

FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA

CAMPO ALEGRE

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
CURITIBA
FAZENDA

10/15 min
154/191
114/161
133/145
110/129
64/112
75/105
64/105
100/102
130/88

46/88
102/87
58/85
77182
53/76
73174
77175
64/74
81/69
63/65
55/60
67/52
68/51
98/19
43/8
7017
60/3

Acpfaz

Pontos
0
0
10
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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